2004 INTRAC

Section: ENGINE Ref: 11.00.20000
AIR DUCTING LOWER PART

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:

[2004 INTRAC]

1 02101745 1 air duct

2 02101802 1 rubber

3 01112299 1 screw m 8 x 12, d933
4 01102799 2 washer 8, d128

5 01107101 2 washer 8.4

6 01110548 1 screw m 8x12 d912




2004 INTRAC
Section: ENGINE
LUFTFUHRUNGS-OBERTEIL

Ref: 11.00.20000

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:

[2004 INTRAC]

1 02101739 1 connection
01212482 1 plug

3 01212483 1 stop

1/1



Section: ENGINE

2004 INTRAC

Ref: 11.00.20000

COOLING AIR BAFFLE

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:

[2004 INTRAC]

1 01112232 4 screw m 6 p.1 x 10
2 01102797 4 washer 6, d128

3 01215850 4 washer

4 01112307 3 screw m 8 p.1.25 x 15, d933
5 01107101 3 washer 8.4

6 01102799 3 washer 8, d128

7 02231907 1 division

1/1



2004 INTRAC

Section: ENGINE Ref: 11.00.20000
STANDBLECH (VORNE)
Fig. P/n QTY Name
Notes:
[2004 INTRAC]
1 01112240 1 screwm 6 x 12
2 01102797 1 washer 6, d128
3 01215850 1 washer
g [A 4 01112299 1 screw m 8 x 12, d933
a5 5 01107283 1 washer 8.2
®6 6 01107101 1 washer 8.4
7 01112813 1 nutm 6
8 01107095 1 washer 6.4
9 02101698 1 plate
10 01167425 1 rubber bushing
11 01112240 1 screwm 6 x 12
12 01102797 1 washer 6, d128




-

Section: ENGINE

2004 INTRAC

Ref: 11.00.20000

COVER PLATE

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:

[2004 INTRAC]

1 02232810 1 plate
RIGHTS

2 02232816 1 gasket

3 02232811 1 plate
LEFT

4 02232816 1 gasket

5 01215850 4 washer

6 01112240 4 screwmo6 x 12

7 01171586 4 oil seal

1/1



Section: ENGINE

2004 INTRAC

Ref: 11.00.20000

EXHAUST MANIFOLD

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:

[2004 INTRAC]

1 03371689 4 gasket

2 01126895 8 small column

3 03316466 8 nut

4 02238668 1 exhaust manifold
6 01125788 1 plug

171



1=1(2-5)

Section: ENGINE

2004 INTRAC
Ref: 11.00.20000

GENERATOR
Fig. P/n QTY Name
Notes:
[2004 INTRAC]
1 01171617 1 dynamo
EINZELTEILE SIEHE BILDTAFEL 502 7044
2 01133976 1 pin m14x1,5 d936
3 01102802 1 washer 14.2
4 01118325 1 key
5 01173068 1 regulator

1/1



Section: ENGINE

2004 INTRAC

GENERATOR COMPONENT PARTS

Ref: 11.00.20000

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:

[2004 INTRAC]

1 01308012 1 bearing

2 01136912 1 ball bearing

3 01308014 1 support

4 01308456 1 impeller

5 01308457 1 ring

6 01138500 1 ball bearing

7 01308096 1 bearing

8 01306533 1 diode

9 01107544 3 washer 5,3x10x1,0

10 01306413 3 screw

11 01306557 1 regulator

12 01306411 2 spring

13 01307794 1 brush

14 01308455 1 u bolt

15 01102796 3 ring §

16 02985171 3 screw

17 01126724 2 spring disc

18 01123576 2 screw

19 01306556 1 diode

20 01126725 1 spring disc

21 01105522 1 screw

22 01306558 1 chassis frame

23 01169028 2 tube

24 01308019 1 spare parts kit

25 01308020 1 spare parts kit
FUER KLEMME B.

26 01308021 1 spare parts kit
FOR CLAMP D+

1/1



Section: ENGINE

2004 INTRAC

Ref: 11.00.20000

DRIVING PARTS

Fig. P/n QTY Name
Notes:

[2004 INTRAC]

1 01163984 1 fan

2 01171413 1 pulley

-
e
g,
i ==
— —
= =
- —
'-='.: ===
——
M

)
&L

1/1



2004 INTRAC

Section: ENGINE Ref: 11.00.20000
FASTENINGS
Fig. P/n QTY Name
Notes:
[2004 INTRAC]
1 02241732 1 console
2 01123718 1 -
3 01122477 2 nutm 8 p.1.25
4 01102659 2 nut m 10, d934
5 01107105 1 washer 10.5
6 01107101 4 washer 8.4
7 01112439 1 screw m 10 x 35, d933
8 01122397 2 screw
9 01112850 1 nut
10 02381307 1 nut
11 02242264 2 bushing
12 03363990 1 bushing
13 02242265 1 link
14 02242259 1 screw
15 02242261 1 screw
é 10
\@\\




Section: ENGINE
NARROW V-BELT

2004 INTRAC

Ref: 11.00.20000

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:

[2004 INTRAC]

1 02235255 1 small belt AV 10x1450 mm

1/1



Thank you so much for reading.
Please click the “Buy Now!”
button below to download the

complete manual.

After you pay.
You can download the most
perfect and complete manual In

the world immediately.

Our support email:

ebooklibonline@outlook.com


https://www.ebooklibonline.com/downloads/deutz-fahr-2004-intrac-parts-catalogue-manual-instant-download/



